
.1 " 

Washington State 
Department of Transportation Task Order Amendment 

/I terms and conditions of this agreement are in full A 

" orce and effect for this Task Order document. 
Agreement No. Y-92.tS 

Task No. AC 

o n-Call Agreement Manager Information Amendment No. 07 
Agreement Manager I Phone lorg

. I Mallslop 
George Humphrey 360-905-2196 4-+2002 S-15 

Mailing Address 
PO Box 1709 Vancouver WA 98668-1709 

Project Manager Information (If different from On-Call Agreement Manager) 
Project Manager I Phone lorg. 
Doug Ficco 360-737-2726 441101 I Mallstop 

5-15 

Mailing Address 
700 Washington Street, Suite 300 Vancouver WA 98660-3177 

Project Information 
Project Title 
Columbia River Crossing Project (CRCP) 

State Route No(s). 
1-5 Icounty(s) 

Clark 

Task Schedule 
Amendment Start Date 

February 1, 2007 

Task End Date 

April I , 1007 
~ No payment will be made for work done PRIOR to Amendment 

Start Date or for work done AFTER Task End Date 

Task Cost 
Prior Task Amount ---; $16,351,854.20 This section required If there Is Fed. Aid Part. 

Work Order No. Org. Code Amount Fed. Aid Part.'l Fed. Aid Project No. Fed. Aid Part. % 

XL 2268 441101 $0.00 @Yes aNa DEMO-0051 (260) 100% 

aYes aNa 
aYes aNa 
a Yes aNa 
QYes aNa 
aVes a Na 
o Yes aNa 
aYes aNa 
aYes aNa 
QYes ONa 

Amended Task Amount ~ 
Total Task Amount 

~ $16,351,854.20 

Consultant Information 
Prime Consultant I Contact 
David Evans & Associates, Inc. - Vancouver Jay Lyman 

Address 
700 Washington Street, Suite 300 Vancouver WA 98660-3177 
Phone I Fax I E-Mail I Federal J.D. No. 
360-816-2170 360-737-0294 Iymanj@columbiarivercrossing.org 93-0661195 

Are there any Subconsultants working on this Amendment? ~ Ves D Na 
If Yes, complete the Subconsultant Worksheet and return with signed Task Amendment. 

A~ignatures .... No'., TW~ o,lginal signed Documents a" "qul'ed. .... _ 

~. ~{~v.p. ~ftf ~ 
Consultant ih(ashington State Department of Transportation 

Agreement Manager (~tequtft!dforexsculionc;docunent OM. Y&-CotrmIIricaIitJ 
and A616c hIoNement and EnWUMIElIIaI Stnt:esAgElB'IJf!IIts) 

DOT Form 130'()10 EF 
Revised 11 /2003 



Scope of Task Order 
Provide description of work and reference attachments for prime consultant and all 
subconsu/tants (to include detailed description 01 work schedule and estimate). 

Reallocation of funds amongst consu ltants and tasks . See attached task cost summary. 

Copies: 181 File 181 Consultant Services 

Agreement No. 

Task No. 
Amendment No. 

ReDor! Due Date 

Y-9l4S 
AC 
07 

Distribution: Originals: 181 Consultant 
181 Accountant a!a Task Manager t8I Other nR-LEllIIDWkuhliowll .... se;r' ___ _____ _ 

DOT Form 130-010A EF 
Revised 812003 

M WjJJjams 



Subconsultant Work Sheet 

Agreement I Task No. Amendment AmoLlnt 
No. No. 

I Y-924S I AC 07 $0.00 

Subconsultant Name i Contact 
CH2M Hill , Inc. Rick Kuehn 

Address 
1020 SW 4th, 3rd Floor P0l1land OR 9720 1 

Phone IFax I E·Maii 1 Federal I. D. No. 
425-453-5000 425-468-3 100 rick.kue hn @ch2m.com 59-09 18 189 

UBI No. I D/M/wBE Part.? I D/M/wBE No. I Amount $1 -$ \3.000.00 
601 482400 O Yes @ No 

Subconsultant Name J Contact 
Luna Jimenez Seminars Nanci Jimenez 

Address 
PO Box 12371 Ponland OR 97212 

Phone I Fax I E-Mail I Federal I.D. No. 
503-281-5570 503-28 1-557 1 20-0500791 

UBI No. I D/M/w BE Part.? I D/M/w BE No. 
I Amount $1 $\0,000.00 

@Yes O No 3796 

Subconsultant Name I Contact 
PacRim Geotechnical, Inc. Bans Chabra 

Address 
10700 Meridian Avenue N, Su ite 210 Seattle WA 98133 

Phone I Fax I E-Mail I Federal I.D. No. 
206-365-8770 206-365-8405 91-1650917 

UBI No. I D/MlWBE Part.? I D/MlWBE No. I Amount $1 -$337,000.00 
601 566332 @Yes 0 No 1117 

Subconsultant Name 
Parsons Brinckerhoff Quade & Douglas, Inc. - Portland 

I Contact 
Robin McKnight 

Address 
400 SW 6th, Suite 802 

Phone 
i
Fax 

503-274-7229 
UBI No. I D/M/w BE Part.? 

6005442 12 O Yes @ No 

Subconsultant Name 
Steven M. Siegel 

Address 
3787 SW Lyle Coun 

Phone I Fax 
503-274-001 3 503-274-0084 

UBI No. I D/M/w BE Part.? 
Pending O Yes @ No 

Ponland OR 97204-1628 

I E·Mail 
mcnight@ pbworld.com 

I Federall.D. No. 
11-1531569 

I D/M/wBE No. I Amount $1 $400,000.00 

i Contact 
Steven M. Siegel 

Ponland OR 97221 
E·Mail 
siegelco n su Iti ng @ao1.com 

I Federal I.D. No. 
101 -36-2232 

I DiMlW BE No. I Amount $l 

Subconsultant(s) Total _ 

Net Amount to Prime_ 

$20,000.00 



Subconsultanl Name 
Thomas / Wright. Inc. 

Address 
7190 SW Fir Loop 

Phone IFax 
503·624· 1468 503·639·8397 

UBI No. I D/MIWBE Part.? 
600611514 @Yes O No 

Subconsultanl Name 
Vollmer Associates, LLP 

Address 
SO W 23rd Street 

Phone Fax 
212·366·5600 212·366·5629 

UBI No. D/MIW BE Part.? 

aYes @No 

Subconsultant Work Sheet 

Agreement I Task No. I Amendment I Amount 
No. 

Y·92-'S AC 
No. I 
07 $0.00 

I E·Maii 

I D/MlWBE No. 
1405 

I E·Mail 

I D/MIWBE No. 

Conlacl 
I Kathy Thomas 

Tigard OR 97223 

I Federall.D. No. 
93·0776219 

I Amount $1 ·$60,000.00 

I Contact 
Gerald Nielsten 

New York NY tOo to 
I Federall.D. No. 

13·1881649 

J Amount $1 

Subconsultant(s) Total _ 

Net Amount to Prime_ 

·$20,000.00 




