=
VD Do T Task Order Amendment

Department of Transportation

All terms and conditions of this agreement are in full Agreement No Y.9245
force and effect for this Task Order document. 9 No ——
Task No. AC

On-Call Agreement Manager Information Amendment No. 06

Agreement Manager Phone Org. Mailstop
George Humphrey 360-905-2296 442002 S-15

Mailing Address
PO Box 1709 Vancouver WA  98668-1709

Project Manager Information (If different from On-Call Agreement Manager)

Project Manager Phone Org. Mailstop
Doug Ficco 360-737-2726 441101 S-15

Mailing Address -
700 Washington Street, Suite 300 Vancouver WA  98660-3177

Project Information

Project Title

Columbia River Crossing Project (CRCP)

State Route No(s). County(s)
I-5 Clark

Task Schedule
Amendment Start Date Task End Date

No payment will be made for work done PRIOR to Amendment

December 15, 2006 April 1, 2007 Start Date or for work done AFTER Task End Date
Task Cost
Prior Task Amount —) $16,351,854.20 This section required if there is Fed, Aid Part.
Work Order No. Org. Code Amount Fed. Aid Part.? Fed. Aid Project No. [(Fed. Aid Part. %
XL 2268 % 441101 $0.00 | @ Yes |ONo | DEMO-0051(260) 100%
L QO Yes | O No
QO Yes | O No
QO Yes | O No
O Yes | O No
QO Yes | O No
O Yes | O No
QO Yes | O No
O Yes | O No
O Yes | O No
Amended Task Amount —»
Total Task Amount —) $16,351,854.20
Consultant Information
Prime Consultant Contact
David Evans & Associates, Inc. - Vancouver Jay Lyman
Address
700 Washington Street, Suite 300 Vancouver WA  980660-3177
Phone Fax E-Mail Federal |.D. No.
360-737-2726 360-737-0294 jgl@columbiarivercrossing.org 93-0661195
Are there any Subconsultants working on this Amendment? B Yes [ No
If Yes, complete the Subconsultant Worksheet and return with signed Task Amendment.
F Fd

Approval Signatures **Note: Two original signed Documents grejfequired.* ’r—?

‘Consultant Washington

Agreement Manager (Signature required for execution of docurnent ONLY for Comrmurications DOT Farm 150.010 EF
and Pulxlic Involverment and Envirorrmental Services Agreements) Aevised 11/2003



Agreement No. Y-9245
Task No. AC
Amendment No. 06

Scope of Task Order
Provide description of work and reference attachments for prime consultant and all
subconsultants (to include detailed description of work schedule and estimate).

Report Due Date

Reallocation of tunds amongst consultants and tasks. See attached Task Cost Summary.

Distribution: Originals: B Consultant Copies: [ File B Consultant Services
B Accountant B Task Manager B Other R_Funkhauser
DCT Form 130-010A EF M. Williams

Revised 8/2003




Subconsultant Work Sheet

Agreement Task No. Amendment Amount
No. No.
Y-9245 AC 06 $0.00
Subconsultant Name Contact
Cooper Zietz Engineers, Inc. B - _
Address .
421 SW Sixth Avenue, Suite 1210 - Portland OR 97204 |l
Phone | Fax E-Mail | Federal |.D. No.
360-666-0055 360-6606-4827 | 91-1753733
UBI No. | D/M/WBE Part.? D/M/WBE No. 7
a1 S ' OYes ONo | Amount $ -$54,000.00
Subconsultant Name | Contact
Envirolssues | Penny Mabie
Address
101 Stewart Street, #1101 Seattle Wa 98101
Phone | Fax E-Mail | Federal 1.D. No.
206.269.5041 206.269.5046 pmabie @enviroissues.com { 91-1526183
UBI No. D/M/WBE Part.? D/M/WBE No.
601 328 867 ' OYes ONo n/a Amount $ $189,000.00
Subconsuliant Name | Contact
Howell Consulting, LLC | Leslie Howell
Address
2314 NW Savier Portland OR 97210
Phone Fax E-Mail Federal I.D. No.
203-222-4414 213-248-2102 - | 02-0610472
UBI No. D/M/WBE Part.? | D/M/WBE No.
OYes ONo Amount $ $15,000.00
Subconsultant Name l Contact
Markgraf & Associates | Tom Markgraf
Address
211 N Ainsworth Portland OR 97217
Phone lFax ] E-Mail | Federal |.D. No.
503-285-9549 | 503-987-1702 | markgraf @teleport.com | 542-80-7347
UBI No. | D/M/WBE Part.? | D/M/WBE No.
"OYes ONo Amount $ $50,000.00
Subconsultant Name Contact
PacRim Geotechnical, Inc. Bans Chabra
Address )
10700 Meridian Avenue N, Suite 210 Seattle WA 98133
Phone Fax E-Mail Federal I.D. No.
206-365-8770 206-365-8405 | 91-1650917
UBI No. D/M/WBE Part.? D/M/WBE No. ‘
601 566 332 OvYes ONo D4M3912913 Amount § -$370,000.00
Subconsultant(s) Total il -$150,000.00
Net Amount to Prime ] $150,000.00




Subconsultant Work Sheet

Net Amount to Prime -

Agreement Task No. Amendment Amount
No. No.
Y-9245 AC 06 $0.00
Subconsultant Name Contact
@risi Associates David Parisi
Address
58 Alta Vista Avenue - Mill Valley CA 94941
Phone Fax E-Mail Federal 1.D. No.
415-388-8978 | 415-276-4173 52-1177029
UBI No D/M/WBE Part.? | D/IM/AWBE No.
’ Am :
"OYes ONo ount $ $60,000.00
Subconsultant Name Contact
Parsons Brinckerhoff Quade & Douglas, Inc. - Portland | Robbin McKnight
Address
400 SW 6th, Suite 802 Portland OR 97204-1628
Phone | Fax E-Mail | Federal I.D. No.
503-274-7229 | mcknight @ pbworld.com | 11-1531569
UBI No. D/M/WBE Part.? | D/M/WBE No.
600 544 212 OYes ONo | Amount 3 $100,000.00
Subconsultant Name Contact
Leon Skiles & Associates, Inc. Leon Skiles
Address
4424 SW Pasadena Street Portland OR 97219
Phone | Fax | E-Mail | Federal 1.D. No.
503-245-2393 503-245-2393 _ | 93-1321250
UBI No. D/M/WBE Part.? D/M/WBE No.
OYes ONo Amount $ $60,000.00
Subconsultant Name Contact
Thomas / Wright, Inc. |
Address i )
7190 SW Fir Loop Tigard OR 97223
Phone | Fax | E-Mail | Federal |.D. No.
503-624-1468 | 503-639-8397 & | 93-0776219
UBI No. | D/M/WBE Part.? | D/M/WBE No.
600 611 514 ' OYes ONo | Amount $ -$200,000.00
Subconsultant(s) Total il -$150,000.00

$150,000.00




Tawh Mo AL Armnamect Mo &
Pharyeet Evans anet Ansusistan i
Decumper 15, 208

Task Cost Summary

Task Description oEA Conpue Bwts | Ervctsques

i
{
i
i
:
E
i

l
J

Wy £ spme mn ¢ 0 Trmgess Bainape oy

E.
|
E

PN S——

- -
E !
8
T T T T r

LS e D

B E

— = = -3 FT T | -

b —— =3 = | e
— = e ] = ] | W -

' = == f== — = [ BeSe=—

A b —=—rg = — == i === — e k. ——

R e e i - 5. 1000000 (8 G000000

= — B E o= == __‘"f'_
" x- " e == — e —— — i i e
= . — |5 smmem) T T
e gt e e 3 P T he—— . — CR—T T P— T
= e — = — e —— - = ———
— == |2 cecomom|s rooo.ou
= = = e == x —
7 = ——— - = —
> momn » I — L W
- - —=== i ——— = | —

|
1'
i
'}
:
%
i
1
5
i
¥
i
e

,E
:

Busget Per 3 dopease |3 psastese)|d tmseoed |3 tsooego |3 seceess |3 OTAMG00)| s ceoo0me |4 acoscs |3 seooeda |y Ioeoteoe| b






